AFFORDABLE LUXURY, SERVED DELICIOUSLY.
+FOOD & DRINK-

MENU

LUNCH | DINNER | EVENTS
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Our Foo

"Indulge inthe symphony of lavors at Mantar, where luxury meets aifordability. Our
story hegins with a passion for sharing the best of Indian and international cuisine in
an elegant setting.

AtMantar, we believe fine dining shouldn't be reserved for special occasions. That's
whywe've curated a menu offering delectable dishes at affordable prices. Savor the
taste of luxury without the extravagant cost.

Our multi-cuisine menu features fresh, high-quality ingredients, with options to suit
every palate. From comforting soups to refreshing salads, mouthwatering appetizers,
and decadent desserts, every dish isa culinary masterpiece.

Join us fora scrumptious brunch or gourmet dinner with friends and family. At
Mantar, we're not just serving food, we're serving a niche gourmet experience with

exceptional customer service. Come, taste the luxury at Manrtar!”

Dear Guest,
If vou have allergy to any food article Kindby inform staff before placing order.

Note:

* For special dietary requirements please contact server or culinary team.

* (Give us sufficient time to cook so that we can deliver the most delicious and
tasty food, in the meantime enjoy the moment.

* All prices are in Indian Rupees plus applicable government taxes.

*To avoid waiting time and rush Kindly book your table by calling

@ ~91- 82696 11103
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Beverages

PACKAGED DRINKING WATER 30/-
JUICE (CANNED) 149/-
AEREATED DRINKS 55/-
FIAVOURED MOJITO 229/
MINT / GREEN APPLE / STRAWBERRY

HAWAIN DELIGHT 230/-
Kiwi Crush, Pineapple & Lime Juice Garnis h With Pineapple Leave.

KIWI FIZZ 250,-

Kiwl crush, Fresh Lime, White Soda

Shakes/Cold Cofjee

COLD COFFEE 179,/

Instant coftee, sugar, milk & Ice cubes

COLD COFFEEWITH ICE CREAM 199 /-

Instant coffee, sugar, milk & Ice cream

FLAVOURED MILK SHAKLEL 199,-

Vanillay Chocolate/ Strawberry Butterscotchy Black Current

KIT KAT DELIGHT 219/-

Vanilla lce cream, milk, Kit Kat bars and chocolate.

OREO SHAKRE 219/-

Vanilla lce cream, milk, chocolate & Oreo hiscuit.

FERRERO ROCHER EXOTICA 249/

Ferrero Rocher chocolate, Vanilla [oe cream & milk.

SO e



Coffee

ESPRESSO 10/
Classic Italian black coffee.

ICED AMERICANO 129/-
Chilled espresso overice, refreshing and bold.

AMERICANO 129/-
Espresso diluted with hot water.

CAPPUCCINO 179/-
Classic Italian coffee topped steamed milk & frothed milk.

CAFE LATTE 199/
Shot of espresso Steamed milk with thin layer of foam on top.

HAZELNUT CAPPUCCINO 199/-
Cappuccino with hazelnut Mavor added to the steamed milk.

IRISTI LATTE 210/-
A latre with Irish cream added to the espresso.

HAZELNUTLATTE 210/-

A latte with hazelnut flavoring added to the steamed milk.

Mocktails

WATERMELON BLISS 159/-
Fresh Watermelon Combined lime juice

MINTY FRESH LEMONADE 159/-
lemon juice, sugar, soda water and fresh mint.

FRESH LIME (Soda/ Water) 149/-
Soda orwater, sugar, lemon juice, and Ice.

MINT MOJITO 179/-
Lime juice, mint leaves, sugar, soda and ice.

LEMON ICED TEA / PEACIH 159/-
A ddnk that will make vou feel cool & calm, or sour & bitter.
STRAWBERRY MOJITO 189/-
Strawherries, lime juice, mint leaves, sugar & soda water.

GREEN APPLE MOJITO 189/-
Green apple, lime juice, sugar and soda water.

PINA COLADA 230/-
Pineapple juice, coconut cream, and ice.

BERRY BLAST COLLER- 249/-

Cranberry juice, black current crush, lemon juice & Ice.
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Soup

VEGETARIAN

BROCCOLI CHOWDER SOUP (NEW)

A creamy and comiorting broccoli soup with ahint of cheese.
MINESTRONE SOUP (NEW)

A hearty Italian soup loaded with veggies, beans, and pasta.
TOMATO BASIL

Classic flavours of fresh tomato, basil served with croutons
CLASSIC MANCHOW BROTH

Home grown Chinese classic

CREAM OFVEGETABLE SOUP
Creamy Vegetable soup

CREAM OF MUSHROOM sOUP

Creamy Mushroom soup

HOTAND SOUR

A perfect balance of spicy and sour
CHINESE SWEET CORNVEG
Creamy corn with spring onion
NON-VEGETARIAN
MANCHOW BROTH CHICKEN
Home grown Chinese classic
MANCHOW BROTH SEAFOOD
Home grown Chinese classic

CREAM OF CHICKEN SOUP
Creamy Chicken soup

HOTAND SOUR CHICKEN

A periect balance of spicy and sour with chicken
CHICKEN SWEET CORN

Creamy cornwith spring onion with the taste of chicken

Salad ¢» Raita

GARDEN GREEN SALAD

CHICKEN TIKKA CAESAR SALAD

CLASSIC CHICKEN CAESAR SALAD

A refreshing salad of romaine, iceberg lettuce, croutons & parmesan cheese.
VEGETARIAN CAESAR SALAD

A crispand refreshing salad of romaine lettuce, croutons, & Parmesan cheese.
LETTUCE, APPLE, WALNUT SALAD / MAPLE VINAIGRETTE
Served with sweet maple and nutvinaigrette

GREEK SALAD

Served with feta and olives

PENNE PASTA SALAD (NEW)

Pasta mixed with assorted peppers and onion

RAITA

Boondi / Mix/ Pineapple / fruit

195/-
199/-
195/-

195/-

219/-
219/-

219/-

149/-
329/-
329/-

219/~
349/-
339/-
339/-

1o/- 149/-




Starters
VEGETARIAN

LOADED NACHOS

FRENCIH FRIES (Plain/ Piri / Cheese)
BRUSCHETTAITTALIANO
CORN KEBAB

PANEER TIKKA

PANEER MALAITIKKA
ACHARI PANEER TIKKA
MUSHROOM TIKKA
HARE SUBZ KI TTKKI
DAHI KE STHOLEY
HARYALI PANEER TIKKA (NEW)

TANDOORI VEG BALL TIKKA (NEW)
TANDOORI PLATTER VEG

Assortment of 05 types of veg kebabs
NON- VEGETARIAN

RAMPURI TANDOORI MURGH (Hali/Full)
MURGIH MALAI TIKKA

LAL MIRCH KA MURGIH TIKKA
PEELI MIRCH KAMURGH TIKKA
PESHAWARIMUTTON SEEKIH
LEHSUNI FISH TIKKA
FISHHAMRITSARI

CHICKEN BANJARATIKKA (NEW)
CHICKEN GILAFI SEEKH (NEW)

AFGHANI FISH TIKKA (NEW)
TANDOORI NON-VEG PLATTER

359/-

310 /-
210/-
299/-
319/
339/-
349/
339/-
339/-
200,/
349/
339/
299,

709/-

635/-
309/-
369,/
369,
489,-
499,-
510/-
369,
389/-
510/-

999;-

% 4 Assortment of 05 types of nonveg kebabs




Starters

VEGETARIAN

LOADED NACHOS 310/-
Nachos served with beans and salsa

FRENCII FRIES (Plain/ Piri / Cheesce) 210/-
Deep-fried, Very Thin, Salted Slices Of Potato

BRUSCHETTATTALIANO 299/-
Crisp bread topped with tomato basil, mushrooms & thyme

CORN KEBAB 319/-
Tasty sweet corn kebab made from sweet corn, potato, spices and he rbes

PANEER TIKKA 339/-

IPaneer cubes marinated in spiced yoghurt
PANEER MALAITIKKA

Paneer cubes marinated in a rich blend of cream, yoghurt and aromatic
ACHARI PANEER TIKKA

Spicy pickled spices blended with cottage cheese

MUSHROOM TIKKA

Mus hrooms marinated in yoghurt spices and herhs”

s 349/-

39/
A 330/-

HARE SUBZ KI TIKKI 299/-
I"attie made with assorted greenvegetables inindian spices

DAHI KE SHOLEY 349/-
Deep-iried, filled with cheesy and spicy curd mixture, served with mint chutney
HARYALI PANEER TIKKA (NEW) 339/
IPaneer marinated in a green herb-hased marinade and grilled.

TANDOORI VEG BALL TIKKA (NEW) 299/-
A mix of veggies shaped into balls and grilled in tandoor.

TANDOORI PLATTER VEG 709/-
Assortment of 3 types of veg kebabs

NON- VEGETARIAN

RAMPURI TANDOORI MURGIH (Hali/ Full) 359/- 635/-
Rampur, in UP,was a place know forthe best kebabivas in the country

MURGH MALAI TIKKA 369/~
Chicken cooked in a creamy-vogurt-spice marinade and tandoor to perfedion

LAL MIRCH KA MURGIT TIKKA 369/-
Chiclen tildca marinated with red chilli powder, from the cenwal plains

PEELI MIRCH KAMURGIH TIKKA 369/-
Chiclien rildlia marinated with yellow chilli powder, from the cenral plains

PESHAWARI MUTTON SEEKI 489/-
Fromthe North West frontier town of Peshawar

LEHSUNI FISH TIKKA 499/~
Boneless fish marinated with garlic, served with mint chutney
FISHHAMRITSARI 510/-
Fresh water fish marinated with aromatic spices

CHICKEN BANJARATIKKA (NEW) 369/
Chicken marinated in spicy masala and grilled.

CHICKEN GILAFI SEEKH (NEW) 389/-
Juicy minced chicken skewers coated with bell peppers.

AFGHANI FISH TIKKA (NEW) 510/-
Mildly spiced, creamy fish tildka cooled to perfection.

TANDOORI NON-VEG PLATTER 999,-

. Assortmentof 05 types ofNon-veg kehabs
%g ) =~



P aSt {l Choice of spaghetti or penne

SPAGHETTTAGLIO OLIO / CHICKEN 310/- | 339/-
Olive oil, garlic and chilli Makes

ARRABIATTA 310/-
Spicy tomato sauce, with fresh hasil

PASTA IN PESTO SAUCE 399/-
Choice of Pasta Cooked in pesto saace with olive

MUSHROOM AL FREDO 319/-
Button mushrooms, cream and cheese

BAKED VEGETABLE MACAND CHEESE 399/-
Bake d with vegetable and macaroni

LASAGNA (VEG/CHICKEN) (NEW) 419/- 469/-

Lasagna sheet laver veg/chicken creamy bechamel sauce and baked to perfection

Sandwichs o
VEGETARIAN GRILLED o e
MUMBAI CHOWPATTY SANDWICH

Grilled sandwich with aloo masala stuffing, served with French fries

CHEESE AND JALAPENO BURGER 230/-
Crisp fried patcywich paneer, cheese and spiced M exican jalapeno

NONVEGETARIAN GRILLED 230/-
CRISPY CHICKEN BURGER 230/-

Crispy chicken and a soit bun, with hot sauce

.
Pizza
SICILIAN MARGIIERITA

Tomato sau ce, mozzarella and Fresh hasil

ITALY- TO-ITARSI

I*aneer, spiced capsicam, and the cheese

WILD MUSHROOM AND TTIYME 390/-
Marinated mushroom, lavoured with fresh thyme herb

ABSOLUTE VEGETARIAN 399/-
Colourfully gamished with vegetables

CHICKEN TIKKAAND LACCHA PYAAZ 419/-
Classic chicken dkka and laccha pyaaz on apizza

CAJUN CHICKEN AND BELL PEPPER 419/-
Cajun marinated roastchicken and coloured peppers

BB () CHICKEN SAUSAGE AND ROSEMARY 419/-
Smoke flavoured chicken sausage tossed in Barbeque sauce

PANEER TIKKA PIZZA (NEW) 410/~

IMizza topped with spiced paneer tikka and cheese.
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.
Western Maincourse

VEGETARIAN

CORN CHEESE BALLS (NEW) a4l

Crispy cheese-filked balls with corn and spices.

THAI CURRY RED/GREEN 349/-

Served with stcamed rice

WILD MUSHROOM STROGANOFF )

Mushrooms with a creamy stroganolf Sance, served with rice 369/-

PANLEER SHASLIK 379/-

Marinated pancer served wi th pilaf rice and saeed vegeics

SAUTEED VEGETABLE 259;.

Fresh saméed vegetables, tossed in olive oil :

CORN TURKISH ROLL (NEW) 349/-

A delightiul roll stuifed with creamy corn filling.

SIZZLER (VEG) 399,-

NON- VEGETARIAN

FISH FINGER 499;/-

Delicious appetizer made ofboneless fish, served with tarter sauce

FISH & CHIPS (NEW) 519/-

Classic crispy iried fish served with fries.

KENTUCKY-STYLE CHICKEN WINGS (NEW) 349/-

Crispy, Mavorful, and juicy wings with special spices.

CAJUN SPICED CHICKEN FINGERS (NEW) 349/-

Crispy chicken strips with a Cajun spice hlend.

GRILLED CHICKEN (NEW) 469/-

Garlic & Thyme marn mated chicken

CHICKEN SHASLIK 410/~

Marimatcd chicken, served with pilaf rice and santeed veggies

THAI CURRY RED/GREEN CHICKEN / PRAWNS 399/- 499/

Served with stecamed rice

CHICKEN PARMIGIANNA 389/-

Crispy fricd chicken breast coated with crumbs, served with spagherti
CHICKEN STROGANOFF
Russian dishwith sour cream & served with rice

SIZZLER (NON-VEG)
THREE PEPPER GRILLED PRAWN

Pan-grilled prawn with garlic pep pers

GRILLED FISH, LEMON BUTTER SAUCE 559/-

Pan scarcd fish with spinach and [emon sanoe

389/-

H9/-
589/-
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Chinese

AMERICAN CHOPSULY (NEW)

Vewies tosged in a sweet, tangy, apicy sauoe i red over criapy Tried nood les

CRISPY CORN PEPPER

Stirfried with salt and pepper

HONEYCHILLI POTATO

Crispy Fried Motato Toasted with Honey chilli Savee

VEG SPRING ROLL (NEW)
Crispy rolls filled with fMavoriul vegetable stulTing.

MUSHROOM CHILLI (NEW)

Spicy and tangy mushrooms tossed in Indo-Chinese lavors.

SCHEZWAN CHILLI PANEER DRY / GRAVY

Besr o o with yourdrinks, comage cheese from Chinese cuizine

VEGETABLE MANCHURIAN DRY/GRAVY _
WOKSTIR FRIED RICE .

Ltir fried rice with chinice of vesetable

CHILLI GARLIC NOODLES

Moowrdl s sriv ried with garlic and chilli 'I v o

THAICRISPY VEGETABLES -~ —e—sesr

Crispyviried shredded veg tossed in sweet and spicy sauce

HAKRKA STYLE NOODLES

Stirfricd moo dles with vewetab le

SINGAPORE STYLE NOODLES (NEW)

CHICKEN LOLLIPOP (NEW)

Spicy and crispy chicken drumsticks with tangy sauce.

DRAGON CHICKEN (NEW)

Fiery and Maworfal chicken with a perfect balance of sweet, s picy, and tangy.

AMERICAN CHOPSULY (NEW)

Chichen tissed in a sweet, tangy, sapicysauce pourad owver crigapy fried noodles

KOREAN FRIED CHICKEN

Korean styvle crisp fried chicken with Gochujang sauce

BEIJING CHILLI CHICKEN DRY/GRAVY

Wolk tossed chicke n from the streets of Beijing

CHICKEN IN HOT GARLIC SAUCE

Crispy chicken tossed in freshly made warlic sauce

PRAWNS IN HOT GARLIC SAUCE

Pravwnstosged in apioy sarlic qaoce
WOKSTIR FRIED RICE (CHICKEN)
Ltir fried rice with choice of chicken

HAKKA STYLE NOODLES (CHICKIEN)

Stirfried noo dles with vegetahle

319/-

310/-

310/-

310/-

349,-

349-

310/-
310/-

319 II_-"_

279/-

310/-

319/-

Spicy and aromatic noodles loaded with fresh veggies and Asian Mavors.

349-

349 II_-"_

369/-
359/
339/-
339/-
599,
319/-

319/-
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Indian Maincourse

PANEER AAP KI PASAND 359,-
FADHAL / BUTTER / PALAK / MUTTER PANEER

PANELER LABABDAR MASALA 359,-

IPaneer dices tossed in lababdar gravy

PANELR TIKKA MASALA | N 369, -

Cottage cheese cooked in Tandoor and tossed in indian spice

RAJMA MASALA 289/-
A Unique Kidney beans in indian spices

BHINDIAAP KI PASAND 249/-
Kurkuri Bhindi / Bhindi Masala / Bhindi Do 'vaza

MALAI KOFTA 389/-
Dumplings of coage cheese and potato served in creamy gravy

NIZAMI HANDI 249/-
Mixed vegetable, recipe from the nizams of Hyderabad

ALOO JEERA 219/-
Small diced potatoes tossed in cumin and twrmeric

SUBJ] KOLHAPURI (NEW) 249/-
Mixed vegetable with spices of Kolhapuri

SUBZ KOIFTACURRY 249/-
Crispy fried koftas coated with vegetable gravy

PINDI CHANA MASALA (NEW) 289/-
Made with kabuli channa, soaked overnight and cooked to perfection

MUSHROOM AAP KI PASAND (NEW) 319/-
Masala/ Mutter/ Kadhai ;/ Dod'vaza

SEVTAMATAR (NEW) 249/-
YELLOW DAL TADKA 229/-

Home style dal with double tadka

HING JEERA DAL 220/-

Home style dal with asafoetida and cumin

DAL MAKHANI 310/-

Black lentils cooked overnight and loaded with Butter
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Indian Maincourse

EGG CURRY

Comforting indian dish made with hard boiled eggs

CHICKEN KOLHAPURI (NEW)

A spicy and aromatic chicken dish from Maharashtra.

MURGH HYDERABADI (NEW)

A rich and spicy Hyderabadi-style chicken curry.

CHICKEN TIKKA MASALA

Boneless chicken tikka piece s coonked in onion tomato gravy

TANDOORI BUTTER CHICKEN

Cooked first in the Tandoor and then cooked again in the creamy makhni gravy

ROGHANI MURGIH

Home style chicken curry, we recommend ithest accompanied by steamed rice

KADHAI MUTTON (NEW)

A mutton dish cooked with three types of chilies.

MATHANIA LAAL MAAS

A fiery Rajasthani mutton curry with Mathania chilies.

MUTTON HYDERABADI (NEW)

A rich and NMavorful mutton curry from Hyderabad.

BHUNA MUTTON (NEW)

Tender mutton cooked in a thick, spicy masala.

MUTTON ROGHAN JOSH —

A slow-cooked Kashmiri mutton curry with bold flavors.

FISH RAI TAMATAR (NEW)

Fish cooked in a tangy mustard and tomato-based gravy.

FISH CURRY

Tangy tamarind, cocked in tradidonal indian spices

249/-

439/-

449/-

439/-

459/-

419/-
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STEAMED RICE 179,-
JEERA RICE 199/-
JEERAMUTTER PULAO 7y 210/-
VEGLETABLLE BIRYANI 319/-
Nawabi style preparation made with vegetables
MURGH TIKKA BIRYANI 459/-
Bhopal style chickentikka birvani
IIYDERABADI GOSHTKI BIRYANI 33Y9/-
Made in the style of the Nizams
Indian Bread
PAPAD (DRY/ FRY) (PLAIN/MASALA) (2 Pcs.) 60/- 99/-
PLAIN NAAN 50/-
BUTTER NAAN 55/-
GARLIC NAAN 60,-
TANDOORIROTI PLAIN 35/-
TANDOORIROTI BUTTER 40/-
LACCHA PARATHA 50/-
MISSI ROTI 55/-
ASSORTED BREAD BASKET 259,-
Assortment of Indian Breads w
Desserts 5.

HOT GULAB JAMUN ﬁ’:%. :"-ﬂi\ 19/

AL . ;B [ I iy

Wi
o WHLE s 1
HALWA OF THE DAY ARy 149/-
L T

HOT CHOCOLATE BROWNILE 229/-
Vanilla lce Cream Hot dessertwith chocolate brownie and ice aream
SHAHI TUKDA (NEW) 219/-
BANOFFEE PIE (NEW) 209,-
MANTAR SPL. SUNDAY (NEW) 299,/-
CHOICE OF ICE CREAM (2 Scoops) 149/-
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MANTAR

Contact: +91 82696 11103

Address: MANTAR, Near Shahpura Thana,
E-8, Extension, Arera Colony, Bhopal (M.P.)

E-Mail: Restaurantnaab@gmail.com
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